
PU45.6 Extra Extravaganza
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
0.1 L >.1 Airpark Road
0.2 R 3.5 Gallimore Dairy Road
3.7 L 0.8 Sandy Ridge Road
4.5 R 0.2 Bame Road
4.8 R 0.7 Adkins Road
5.5 L 1.2 Boylston Road
6.7 L 1.8 Bunker Hill Road
8.5 R 1.1 Bunker Hill Sandy Ridge

Road
9.6 R 0.3 NC 66
9.9 L 0.3 Old Salem Road
10.2 S 1.1 Old Salem Road
11.3 L 2.8 Teague Lane
14.1 L 1.6 Watkins Ford Road
15.7 R 2 Pine Meadow Drive
17.7 R 1.5 High Point Road
19.2 L 1.6 Abbotts Creek Church

Road
20.8 R 4.2 Mock Road
25 L 0.3 North Old Greensboro

Road
25.3 L >.1 Mock Road
25.4 L 4.1 West Lexington Avenue
29.5 L 1.7 Wallburg-High Point Road
31.2 R 2.6 Horneytown Road
33.8 R >.1 Turn right
33.9 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn
33.9 R 1.2 Horneytown Road
35.1 R 0.1 Payne Road
35.2 S 0.7 Payne Road
35.9 R 0.7 Dillworth Road
36.5 L 2.4 Skeet Club Road
38.9 L 1.4 Barrow Road
40.4 R 2.6 Clinard Farms Road
43 L 0.8 Tarrant Road
43.8 L 1 Chimney Rock Road
44.7 R 0.6 Gallimore Dairy Road
45.4 L >.1 Airpark Road
45.5 R >.1 Turn right
45.6 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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